HIGH-PERFORMANCE BIDIRECTIONAL SEALS
Greene, Tweed’s AGT® ring, a double-acting rod or piston seal,
provides the quality and reliability the Aerospace industry
requires. The AGT ring offers an outstanding combination of easy
installation, low leakage and long service life for exceptional
performance in many static and dynamic sealing applications.
Constructed of superior elastomers and thermoplastics to withstand
harsh fluid and service conditions, the AGT ring resists O-ring roll

123
w w w . g t w e e d . c o m
AGT® PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found in the next column. For nonstandard
designs contact GT engineering.
General Part Numbering Example
Flash Free Part Numbering Example
*Note: The ID of  the flash free option cannot be less than 0.422 in.
Nonstandard Size Part Numbering Example
Contact your local Greene, Tweed representative for specific
recommendations to suit higher performance requirements.
Unidirectional Size Part Numbering Example
Material Designator Tables
Statements and recommendations in this publication are based
on our experience and knowledge of  typical applications of  this
product and shall not constitute a guarantee of  performance nor
modify or alter our standard warranty applicable to such products.
CODE ELASTOMER COMPOUND
160 NBR, Nitrile
161 NBR, Nitrile
409 FVMQ, Fluorosilicone
410 FVMQ, Fluorosilicone
731 FKM, Fluorocarbon
772 FKM, Fluorocarbon
952 EPM, Ethylene Propylene
954 EPDM, Ethylene Propylene
964 NBR, Nitrile
965 HNBR, Hydrogenated Nitrile
987 NBR, Nitrile
BACK-UP MATERIAL
SPLIT CODE
(SCARF-CUT)
SOLID CODE HP CODE MATERIAL
P12 5702 Avalon 01
P2 9173 Avalon 07
P4 5711 Avalon 09
P17 5704 Avalon 44
T7 5757 Avalon 57
P20 5715 Avalon 69
P15 9175 Avalon 89
N 5717 B206 NWR
P9 5712 B245 Arlon® 1000
P8 5825 B238 Arlon 1330
P22 5703 B235 Arlon 1555
STAGED CODE MATERIAL
4710 Avalon 09/Arlon 1330
4781 Avalon 01/NWR
SPLIT-LOCK
CODE
MATERIAL
4551 Avalon 56/Arlon 1305
4782 Avalon 01/NWR
©
 2007, Greene, Tw
eed all rights reserved
All tradem
arks are property of their respective ow
ners.
04/07-GT     D
S-U
S-AS-005
X X   X X X XX X7 –– X
AGT® series
Dash size per
MIL-G-5514/
AS4716/AS4832
Elastomer
 compound
designator
E = Flash free
L = Unidirectional “L” Ring
Type of gland
M= Male piston, external